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YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31584

Division: 12UB 2nd WEST2

Date: saturday, May 3, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) HFC HVL Classic

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Bcsp #8B

Time: 2:30

PM

Away: 13 (12U) CSA Uptown Liga

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

13 (12U) HFC HVL Classic

044
046
053
056
058
072
077
080
082
084
086
088

Name
Wilder Brown

Colin Davis
Westen King
Carter Meeks
Brody Poore
Valentino Reyes
Liam McKinney
lan Alejos
Sullivan Ward
Jaxon Lund
Frederick Huscher

Preston Hansel

Comments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

CELL

13 (12U) CSA Uptown Liga

001
011
013
002
003
038
004
042
079
008
083
085

Name

James Daly
William Norris
William Ferry
Remy Efremoff
Graham Cox
Austin Schmitt
Oliver Bove
Miles McMorris
Parker Frechette
Francis Powers
Aiden Dolinsky

Ryan Brown

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Goals Misconduct

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




