

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31584

Division: 12UB 2nd WEST2 Field: BCSP #8B

Date: Saturday, May 3, 2025 Time: 2:30 PM

Home: 13 (12U) HFC HVL Classic Away: 13 (12U) CSA Uptown Liga

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
•	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 13 (12U) HFC HVL Classic

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

## 13 (12U) CSA Uptown Liga

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
044	Wilder Brown		:	1	001	James Daly			:
046	Colin Davis		:	:	011	William Norris			:
053	Westen King		:	:	013	William Ferry			:
056	Carter Meeks		:	:	002	Remy Efremoff		:	:
058	Brody Poore		:	:	003	Graham Cox		:	:
072	Valentino Reyes		:	:	038	Austin Schmitt		:	:
077	Liam McKinney				004	Oliver Bove		:	:
080	Ian Alejos		:	:	042	Miles McMorris		:	:
082	Sullivan Ward		:	:	079	Parker Frechette		:	:
084	Jaxon Lund		:	:	008	Francis Powers			:
086	Frederick Huscher		:	:	083	Aiden Dolinsky			:
088	Preston Hansel		:	:	085	Ryan Brown			:
			:	:					:
			:	:					:
			:	:					: :
			:	:				:	: :
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	: :
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
								:	:
								:	:

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or  $\operatorname{Biting}$ S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments